ANorth scoti I ancer rootball

All Stale selections
Bruce Mohr All-State OL
John Moffitt All-State OL
Bernie Peters All-State RB
MIKE BUSCH 1st Team TE
ELITE ALL STATE SELECTION

Mike Ruggeberg 2nd Team E

Ben Cawiezell 3rd Team RB
Marc Strobbe 3rd Team DL
Ben Straley 3rd Team RB
Bryan Arensdorff 2nd Team DL
SEAN STENDER 1st Team LB
Jake Pillard 2nd Team oL
Ryan Arnold 2nd Team DB
JAKE GRIMES 1st Team oL
TOM POWER 1st Team OL
Shaun Logan 2nd Team WR
Dallas Cawiezell 2nd Team LB
Ryan Gerardy 2nd Team DB
Mike Sosnowski 2nd Team QB
Shawn Gerard 3rd Team LB
Alex Boer 3rd Team WR
SHAWN GERARD 1st Team LB

ELITE ALL STATE SELECTION

AUSTIN LACARTE 1st Team oL
Dan Biddick 2nd Team K

Boyd Higgins 2nd Team DL

Chris

Carter 3rd Team

DB

1962
1965
1967
1985

1988
1993
1993
1996
1997
1999
1999
1999
2000
2001
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006



Chris
Dan
Blake
Zahn
Connor
Austin
JAKE
AARON
Tyler
Tanner
RANDY
Justin
Ricky
Mitch
RICKY
Colin
Kane
Wyaltt
Nate
Kier
WYATT
Cole
JARED
ZACH

COLE
Carson
CARSON
Nile
Brady

Ty

Ben

Nate
JOEY
CARSON
OLIVER
CARTER

Henningsen 2nd Team
Biddick 3rd Team
Anderson 2nd Team
Hahn 2nd Team
Dahlstrom 2nd Team
Miller 3rd Team
ARTHUR 1st Team
HUBER 1st Team
Blondell 2nd Team
Johnson 2nd Team
SCHMIDT 1st Team
Kreiter 3rd Team
Grimes 2nd Team
Bowman 2nd Team
GRIMES 1st Team
Kreiter 2nd Team
Johnson 2nd Team
Wriedt 2nd Team
Wilkerson 2nd Team
Brown 2nd Team
WREIDT 1st Team
Rollinger 3rd Team
RUS 1st Team
PETERSEN 1st Team
ELITE ALL STATE SELECTION
ERNST 1st Team
Rollinger 3rd Team
ROLLINGER 1st Team
McLaughlin 2nd Team
Ernst 3rd Team
Anderson 2nd Team
Belken 2nd Team
Link 2nd Team
PETERSEN 1st Team
MCCAUGHEY  1st Team
HUGHES 1st Team
MARCUM 1st Team

DL

LB
OL
RB

oL
RB
LB
RB
OB
oL
RC
LB
WR
LB
oL
oL
DB

OL
TE/WR
OLB
DL

OL
DB
DB

OL
WR
DE
OoLB
DL
OL
DB

QB

2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017

2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020



Kade Tippet 2nd Team OL 2020
Adam Allen 3rd Team DL 2020



