North Scott Lancer Football

All State Selections

Bruce	Mohr	All-State		OL	1962			
John	Moffitt	All-St	All-State		1965			
Bernie	Peters	All-St	All-State		1967			
MIKE	BUSCH	1st	Team	TE	1985			
	ELITE ALL STATE SELECTION							
Mike	Ruggeberg	2nd	Team	E	1988			
Ben	Cawiezell	3rd	Team	RB	1993			
Marc	Strobbe	3rd	Team	DL	1993			
Ben	Straley	3rd	Team	RB	1996			
Bryan	Arensdorff	2nd	Team	DL	1997			
SEAN	STENDER	1st	Team	LB	1999			
Jake	Pillard	2nd	Team	OL	1999			
Ryan	Arnold	2nd	Team	DB	1999			
JAKE	GRIMES	1st	Team	OL	2000			
TOM	POWER	1st	Team	OL	2001			
Shaun	Logan	2nd	Team	WR	2003			
Dallas	Cawiezell	2nd	Team	LB	2003			
Ryan	Gerardy	2nd	Team	DB	2004			
Mike	Sosnowski	2nd	Team	QB	2005			
Shawn	Gerard	3rd	Team	LB	2005			
Alex	Boer	3rd	Team	WR	2005			
SHAWN	GERARD	1st	Team	LB	2006			
ELITE ALL STATE SELECTION								
AUSTIN	LACARTE	1st	Team	\mathbf{OL}	2006			
Dan	Biddick	2nd	Team	K	2006			
Boyd	Higgins	2nd	Team	DL	2006			
Chris	Carter	3rd	Team	DB	2006			

Chris	Henningsen	2nd	Team	DL	2007
Dan	Biddick	3rd	Team	P	2007
Blake	Anderson	2nd	Team	LB	2008
Zahn	Hahn	2nd	Team	OL	2008
Connor	Dahlstrom	2nd	Team	RB	2008
Austin	Miller	3rd	Team	P	2009
JAKE	ARTHUR	1st	Team	OL	2010
AARON	HUBER	1st	Team	RB	2010
Tyler	Blondell	2nd	Team	LB	2011
Tanner	Johnson	2nd	Team	RB	2011
RANDY	SCHMIDT	1st	Team	QB	2012
Justin	Kreiter	3rd	Team	OL	2012
Ricky	Grimes	2nd	Team	RC	2013
Mitch	Bowman	2nd	Team	LB	2013
RICKY	GRIMES	1st	Team	WR	2014
Colin	Kreiter	2nd	Team	LB	2014
Kane	Johnson	2nd	Team	OL	2014
Wyatt	Wriedt	2nd	Team	OL	2015
Nate	Wilkerson	2nd	Team	DB	2015
Kier	Brown	2nd	Team	P	2015
WYATT	WREIDT	1st	Team	OL	2016
Cole	Rollinger	3rd	Team	TE/WR	2016
JARED	RUS	1st	Team	OLB	2017
ZACH	PETERSEN	1st	Team	\mathbf{DL}	2017
	ELITE ALL STA	TE SELI	ECTION		
COLE	ERNST	1st	Team	\mathbf{OL}	2017
Carson	Rollinger	3rd	Team	DB	2017
CARSON	ROLLINGER	1st	Team	DB	2018
Nile	McLaughlin	2nd	Team	P	2018
Brady	Ernst	3rd	Team	OL	2018
Ty	Anderson	2nd	Team	WR	2019
Ben	Belken	2nd	Team	DE	2019
Nate	Link	2nd	Team	OLB	2019
JOEY	PETERSEN	1st	Team	DL	2020
CARSON	MCCAUGHEY	1st	Team	OL	2020
OLIVER	HUGHES	1st	Team	DB	2020
CARTER	MARCUM	1st	Team	QB	2020

Kade	Tippet	2nd	Team	OL	2020
Adam	Allen	3rd	Team	DL	2020